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PFROGRAMME OF EVENTS 2025
Day Date Event Organisers
Wednesday 5th Manch Intemation Bomber Command Sharon Collins
Friday Tth March Club Might - Bar 6 Sharan Callins
Wednesday 12th March Ten Pin Bowling - Washingbomugh Sharon Collins
Satunday - Sunday | 22nd - 23nd March Club Cruise - An Intmduction to the Tidal Trent D““““\f:i‘;?"”“h“
Friday 4th April Club Night - Burton Estate Club - Back 1o the Water Meet! John & Julic Varey
Monday - Samrday | 14th - 19th April Club Cruise - Nottingham "““"“"\E‘u‘:":;“”“"“
Wednesday 23rd April Target Pistol Precision Shooting Mike Waldron
Friday 2nd May Club Night - Vino Manina™W oodeocks Gaynor Edwards
Saturday 10th May Lincoln Historic Walking Tour Sharon Colling
- s Duncan Robens /
Sunday - Friday 151 - 6ith June Club Cruise — Strawbemy kland Doncasier Tokn Vadley
Friday fith June Club MNight - Bunton Estate Club - Sharon Collins
Friday 13th June Lincolnsin Life Museum or Historic Lincaln Visit Sharon Collins
Friday- - Saturday 20th - 22nd June Club Cmise - Witham Craise Milke Waldron
Sunday 29th June Litter pick on Fossdyke - River Till to Pyewipe — (Kayaks and boas) Gaynor Edwards
I"nclily dth l1||}' Club '.\hghl - Pycwypr,- John & Jule \-';u‘h;:.I
Saturday = Saturday | 261k Jul = 2nd Aug Club Cruise = Leeds Dunm&;l:}lmsflohn
Friday 131 August Club Might - Saxilby The Angles Sharon Callins
4 . o Graham & Laura
Saturday 9th August Club BBQ - members only Monlgomery
Sunday 17th August Club Treasure Hunt along the Fossdyke I)unm:;t:mJJnhn
Friday 5th September Club Night - Guest Speaker RNLI - free for members, £3 non members Mike Waldron
- - f
Sunday 213t Septeber Club Cruise - Torksey Sundsy Lunch Cruise D““m\f;';;“‘ HEL
Friday - Sunday | 19th - 281h September Southanmion Boat Show Committee
Wednesday 24th Sepiember Flight Simulaior
Friday Ind October Club MNight - Burton Estate Club John & Julie Vardey
Wednesday 29th October Escape Room Lincoln Sharon Collins
Friday 7th November el SRS el Lilio John & Julic Varley
Wednesday 12th November Ghost Walk in Linceln Sharon Colling
Wednesday 191th November AGM John Vadey
Friday 2151 November Wine Tasting Evening with Peter Cmichfield Sharon Collins
Wednesday 3nd December Christmas Wreath making Gaynor Edwards
Gaynror
Satunday 13th December Christras Black Tie Dinner - non-members welcome at full cost, subsidised for club members Edwarnds/Shason
Collins
COLOUR CODE CLUB NIGHTS CLUB CRI..'ISE SOCIAL EVENTS
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